19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

SALAD #an

“somTUuMm” (@ [@] 289/289
anelng

THAI PAPAYA SALAD

VEG./ NON-VEG

“SOM TUM PLA RA” (@] 330
dxailansn
PAPAYA SALAD WITH FERMENTED FISH

“soM TUM TOD” (@] 425
audmandila
FRIED PAPAYA SALAD WITH SEAFOOD

“FRESH SPRING ROLL” [®][®] 350/360/370/380
Jaluzan
THAI FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH CHOICE OF

SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/ PRAWN

“Lap” (@ 370/385
a1y
SPICY MINCED MEAT SALAD WITH CHOICE

OF MEAT
MINCED CHICKEN/MINCED PORK

“YUM WOON SEN” (@] (0] 350/360/385/425
TR PIT N
GLASS NOODLE SALAD WITH CHOICE OF

SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/SEAFOOD




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

FRIED vnan

“PEEK KAI TOD KLEUA” [®] 350
Unlanoa

FRIED CHICKEN SALTED WINGS

“KAl TOD” [@] 365
Tnnaa

KRISPY FRIED CHICKEN THIGHS

“KHAI JEAW” [@] 250/250/280/300
Tada9
THAI OMELETTE

PLAIN/MINCED CHICKEN/MINCED
PORK/ MINCED PRAWN

STIR-FLY in

“TOD KATIAM” (@] 375/395/459/459
naansziia
STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH GARLIC

AND PEPPER
CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“THAI ALLEY STIR-FRY CHICKEN” (@] 415
Tanaalnauwoad
STIR-FRY CHICKEN WITH CHILLI

SAUCE, TOMATO SAUCE & CASHEW
NUTS

“KAIlI PAD MED MA MOUNG” (@] [@] 415/415
TnAadanzag
STIR-FRY CASHEW NUTS WITH

CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN




31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

“KA DOOK MOO KOU PRIK KLUEA” (@]
NITANRYAININLNGD
STIR-FRY PORK RIBS WITH CHILLI AND
SALT

“pAD KA PRAO” (@] [@]
NANIZINI

STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH BASIL
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“PAD PRIK” (@] [®]
NANINHYIN
STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH

GREEN PEPPER
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“pPAD PRIK POU” (@] [®]

o a
AANINLAN

STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH CHILLI
PASTE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“pPAD PRIK THAI DUM” (@] [®]
Hawsnlnaa
STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH

MUSHROOM AND BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

495

365/375/425/459/459

365/375/425/459/459

365/375/425/459/459

365/375/425/459/459

“KUNG TOD SAUCE MA KHAM”[®] 549

INaATIANZYIN

STIR-FRY PRAWN WITH TAMARIND
SAUCE

“BROCCOLI PAD NUM MAN HoOI” [@! [@]
URDALADINABINNADEY
STIR-FRY BROCCOLI WITH CHOICE OF

SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

375/375/425/459/459




41.

42,

43,

“PAD PAK BOONG” [® [@]
HANNLA

STIR-FRY MORNING GLORY

VEG/ NON-VEG

“PAD KHA NA” [®][®]
HAAZYN

STIR-FRY THAI KALE

VEG/ NON-VEG

“PAD PAK ROM MID” [®] [@]
NANNFINAAT
STIR-FRY MIXED VEGETABLE WITH

CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“KANG KIAW HWAN” [®] [@]
WNILIYIRIK

GREEN CURRY WITH CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“pA NENG” (@] [®]
LI LLIN A

RED CURRY WITH CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“Tom YUM” [®][@]

¥ o
A

HOT AND SOUR SOUP WITH CHOICE OF

SIDE (SERVES 2-3)
VEG./CHICKEN/PRAWN/SEAFOOD

380/380

380/380

375/375/425/459/459

485/485/495/589




44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

“TOM KHA” [®][®]

AN

COCONUT SOUP WITH CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN

NOODLES nhaidan

“pAD THAI” [®][®]

Habng

STIR-FRY NOODLES WITH PAD THAI
SAUCE
VEG./CHICKEN/PRAWN/SQUID

“RAD NA” [@][®]
AR
STIR-FRY NOODLES IN GRAVY WITH

CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAW/SQUID

“RAD NA” [0][@]

L |
INANRWINRNNIDUY

KRISPY NOODLES IN GRAVY WITH
CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAW/SQUID

“pAD SEE-EW” (@] [@]
NATD"
STIR-FRY RICE NOODLES WITH

BLACK SOY SAUCE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAW/SQUID

“KUAY TIO TOM YAM” [®][@]
ALREIaNE
SPICY AND SOUR NOODLE SOUP

WITH CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/SEAFOOD

470/470

375/385/395/395

370/385/415/435/435

370/385/415/435/435

370/385/415/425/425

370/385/395/450




RICE i1

49. “KHAO PAD ROTFAI” [®][®] 295/295/350/380/380
2126030 I

FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLE AND
DARK SOY SAUCE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

50. “KHAO PAD” (@] [@] 295/295/350/380/380
21HA
FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLE AND

CHOICE OF SIDE
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

51. STEAMED RICE 95
2178728

FISH 1an

52. “pLA RAD PRIK” Yaihagasa 699/1100

DEEP FRIED TILAPIA WITH CHILLI SAUCE
SMALL/LARGE

53. “pLATOD NUM PLA” dahanaasindan  699/1100

DEEP FRIED TILAPIA WITH FISH SAUCE
SMALL/LARGE

(ADD-ON
MUSHOOM 70 TOFU 80  CHICKEN 80 PORK 95

FISH 95 EGG 50 SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 50

\_

PRAWN 95

SQUID 95




55.

56.

57.

58.

COMBO SET s51qa210

: Only for lunch:

“pAD KA PRAO RAD KHAW” [®][®]
21331AHANTENTY

STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH BASIL
SERVED WITH RICE AND FRIED EGG
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“PAD PRIK POU” [@][6]
21ITIARANINLAN

STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH CHILLI
PASTE SERVED WITH RICE AND FRIED
EGG
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“PAD PRIK” (@] [®]
21IIANANINALIN

STIR-FRY CHOICE OF SIDE WITH GREEN
PEPPER SERVED WITH RICE AND FRIED
EGG
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

“BROCCOLI PAD NUM MAN HOI” (o] [@]
21791ANALRDALADS

STIR-FRY BROCCOLI WITH CHOICE OF
SIDE SERVED WITH RICE AND FRIED

EGG
VEG./CHICKEN/PORK/PRAWN/SQUID

350/360/390/410/410

350/360/390/410/410

350/360/390/410/410

350/360/390/410/410




